
 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 
 
A NOTE FROM MRS HEFFER 

 

 
 

 

GOOD BYE, AWESOME YEAR 6 OF 2018! 
WE WILL MISS YOU! 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

FRIDAY NEWSLETTER 

20th July 2018 
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HAPPY RETIREMENT, MR BROWN! 
THANK YOU FOR EVERYTHING - WE WILL MISS YOU! 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DATES FOR NEXT YEAR – we aim to stick to these dates but will let you know if 
any changes have to be made. 
 

 Tuesday, 4th September: INSET DAY (school closed to pupils) 

 Thursday, 6th September: Parent Information Evening for all class 3.05pm 
KS1 and 3.20pm KS2 

 Tuesday, 11th September: KS1 Maths and KS2 English 

 Wednesday, 12th September: KS1 English 

 Tuesday, 18th September: KS2 Maths 

 Wednesday, 17th October: Harvest Festival 

 Thursday, 18th October: INSET DAY (school closed to pupils) 

 Friday, 19th October: INSET DAY (school closed to pupils) 

 Monday 22nd October to Friday 26th October: HALF TERM 

 WB 5th November: Autumn Term parental consultations 

 Thursday, 29th November: Lantern Making (tbc) 

 Monday, 3rd December: Tree Decorating Service 2pm 

 Friday, 7th December: Festive Film Night 

 Tuesday, 11th December: KS1 Nativity 

 Wednesday, 12th December: Lantern Parade (tbc) 

 Monday, 17th and 18th December: KS2 Christmas Play 

 Wednesday, 19th December: Christmas Parties 

 Thursday, 20th December: INSET DAY (school closed to pupils) 

 Monday, 7th January: 1st day of Spring Term 

 Friday, 11th January: WHOLE SCHOOL TRIP TO EDEN  

 Monday 18th February to 22nd February: HALF TERM 

 WB 4th March: Spring Term parental consultations 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 WB 18th March: Cornwall Music Festival Week 

 Friday, 5th April: Last day of Spring Term 

 Tuesday, 23rd April: 1st day of Summer Term 

 Monday, 6th May: Bank holiday 

 WB 13th May: YEAR 6 SATS WEEK 

 WB 13th May: WALL Festival week 

 Monday, 27th May to Friday 31st May: HALF TERM 

 WB 10th June: Summer term parental consultations 

 Monday, 1st July: Year 5 and 6 CAMP MEETING for parents and pupils 

 Wednesday, 3rd July: SPORTS DAY 

 Wednesday, 10th July: RESERVE SPORTS DAY 

 Wednesday, 10th July and Thursday, 11th July: School Production 

 WB 15th July: CAMP WEEK 

 Wednesday, 24th July: Leaver’s assembly and last day of term 

 Thursday, 25th July: INSET DAY (school closed to pupils) 
 
 

WE WOULD LIKE TO THANK ALL THE CHILDREN 

FOR THEIR HARD WORK THIS YEAR AND 

WE THANK THE PARENTS FOR THEIR SUPPORT. 

WE WOULD LIKE TO WISH YOU A WONDERFUL SUMMER 

BREAK AND LOOK FORWARD TO SEEING YOU BACK WITH US 

ON WEDNESDAY, 5
TH

 SEPTEMBER 2018. 

 


